352
Dimensions
Performance
Environmental
Electrical
Mechanical
n Voltage Regulation

+/- 18.5 in. HZ
Range CodesOptions
How to Order
The order code consists of the product model, the desired range code and the available options.
Model Code Range Code Options Code
Sample Code: AY323   HQ L10
Supplied as standard
Typical System Diagram
Model JEC-C
High Level Input Display Units
GM-A (note 1)
SC500
SC1000
SC2000
SC3004
DC Power Supply
Required if high level input
display unit is not being
used.
Customer Supplied
Chart Recorder
Alarm Panel
Data Acquisition
Computer
PLC
Mounting Blocks
AA937
Mounting Options
Rod End Bearing
Fast Track Delivery Built to Order
Stroke Ranges +/- 0.5 to18.5 in.
Electrical
Termination
Multiconductor Shielded Cable
(6 ft.)
TM405. Axial Bendix connector
on body Radial (side)
TM406. Bendix connector on
body
Electrical Cable
Orientation TM49.   Axial cable exit
Mounting Threads TM511. 13/16 - 32 UNF
Improved
Linearity
L10. +/- 0.1% max. linearity
(less than or equal to +/- 4 in.)
Model JEC-C
Notes
1. GM-A should not be used with an amplified LVDT unless
using an external power supply to power the LVDT.
Approved
-Not RoHS Compliant
Special Customer Requirements
(Consult Factory)
T.E.D.S. IEEE 1451.4 module
Signature Calibration